
HANDEBOL
NOME: Nº P/ CONTATO: E-MAIL INSTITUCIONAL: COMPROVANTE DE VÍNCULO:

Ray Gabriel Farias Ferreira da Silva 82996183869 ray.ferreira@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1GTFx1aqI0T4jAecYbYvRrSzeXLYA95uc

Maria Isabela da Silva Ferreira 82999327931 maria.isabela@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-qx6_Hy2lMlAGt8tH-jskcc73O0riDxS

Caio Henrique Leite Oliveira Melo 82999179761 Caio.melo@arapiraca.ufal https://drive.google.com/open?id=1E8vK_kJ2K2Thq4toVh_irFHtngPvngl-

Maria Clara Gonçalves de Oliveira Barbosa 82999326485 maria.barbosa2@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1CXQ3VYv19L6omL0W2nQT4PKfQuviUdz9

Guilherme Kauã Alves Soares 82999006205 guilherme.soares@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1uHX7n9VkpxFPDiDNJj6_ikMxBPK3rRi6

Ana Vitória de Carvalho Inácio 82999460018 ana.inacio@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1piGHobQKnOL1-92h8-vdP0UGe46fnvXY

Felipe da Silva Carvalho 82991616926 felipe.carvalho@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=13G0iz_2QoHjQJeOSNfMfcgLFffXtci08

Joelma de Oliveira Albuquerque 82999248979 joelmadeoliveiraalbuquerque@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=1zKvhCPp0itNfyXwMlItBAh6MAy8C78NG
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